
Techniciens référents des communes

Commune Chargé de mission référent

AMPUIS Marie VIDAL

BESSEY Sophie BADOIL

BOUR-ARGENTAL Carole MABILON

BURDIGNES Michel JABRIN

CHATEAUNEUF Catherine BEAL

CHAVANAY Caroline CHAMPAILLER

CHUYER Frédéric COURBET

COLOMBIER Pascal ARNAUD

CONDRIEU Sandrine GARDET

DOIZIEUX Didier LAZZARESCHI

ECHALAS Catherine BEAL

FARNAY Alexia PALLAY

GRAIX Florence COSTE

JONZIEUX Didier LAZZARESCHI

LA-CHAPELLE-VILLARS Julien MARCEAU

LA-TERRASSE-SUR-DORLAY Régis DIDIER

LA-VALLA-EN-GIER Sophie BADOIL

LA-VERSANNE Pascal ARNAUD

LE-BESSAT Pauline DELFORGE

LES-HAIES Axel MARTICHE

LOIRE-SUR-RHONE Floriane REITZER

LONGES Michel JABRIN

LUPE Axel MARTICHE

MACLAS Marie VIDAL

MALLEVAL Julien MARCEAU

MARLHES Régis DIDIER

PAVEZIN Frédéric COURBET

PELUSSIN Pauline DELFORGE

PLANFOY Justine VALLET

ROCHETAILLEE-SAINT-ETIENNE Axel MARTICHE

ROISEY Régis DIDIER
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SAINT-APPOLINARD Justine VALLET

SAINT-CHAMOND Florence COSTE

SAINT-CYR-SUR-LE-RHONE Catherine BEAL

SAINT-GENEST-MALIFAUX Michel JABRIN

SAINT-JULIEN-MOLIN-MOLETTE Carole MABILON

SAINT-MICHEL-SUR-RHONE Floriane REITZER

SAINT-PAUL-EN-JAREZ Alexia PALLAY

SAINT-PIERRE-DE-BOEUF Caroline CHAMPAILLER

SAINT-REGIS-DU-COIN Justine VALLET

SAINT-ROMAIN-EN-GAL Sandrine GARDET

SAINT-ROMAIN-LES-ATHEUX Floriane REITZER

SAINT-SAUVEUR-EN-RUE Didier LAZZARESCHI

SAINTE-CROIX-EN-JAREZ Alexia PALLAY

TARENTAISE Carole MABILON

THELIS-LA-COMBE Pascal ARNAUD

TREVES Sandrine GARDET

TUPIN-ET-SEMONS Pauline DELFORGE

VERANNE Julien MARCEAU

VERIN Florence COSTE

Intercommunalité

Sandrine GARDET

Axel MARTICHE

SAINT-ETIENNE MÉTROPOLE Sandrine GARDET

VIENNE-CONDRIEU AGGLOMÉRATION Axel MARTICHE
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